
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

26 

95 

46 

27 

85 

28 

20 

5 

36 

38 

12 

23 

53 

2 

17 

16 

73 

22 

31 

96 

55 

54 

81 

33 

Name 

Ben WIEGNER 

Richard IRMSCHER 

Matteo MASILI 

Antoine NATIVI 

Alessandro BINDER 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Tom KUIL 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Tobias KITZBICHLER 

Martin VINCZE 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Tom ROLIN 

Thias WENZEL 

Kyano SCHOO 

Zoltán KOVÁCS 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Delano GREVEN 

Swan EMPRIN 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Valdemar MELLGREN 

Daniel KRABACHER 

David SIDOROV 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

FRA 

SWI 

BEL 

GER 

NED 

NED 

AUT 

HUN 

BEL 

SWI 

BEL 

GER 

NED 

HUN 

GER 

NED 

FRA 

GER 

SWE 

AUT 

UKR 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Laps 

18 

18 

17 

16 

13 

7 

4 

16 

14 

15 

16 

16 

15 

16 

7 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

4 

15 

15 

18 

Best Tm 

1:33.246 

1:33.504 

1:33.551 

1:33.759 

1:33.765 

1:34.009 

1:34.036 

1:34.102 

1:34.180 

1:34.381 

1:34.524 

1:34.653 

1:34.656 

1:34.658 

1:34.729 

1:34.883 

1:35.025 

1:35.080 

1:35.083 

1:35.275 

1:35.497 

1:35.587 

1:35.650 

1:36.140 

Diff 

0.258 

0.305 

0.513 

0.519 

0.763 

0.790 

0.856 

0.934 

1.135 

1.278 

1.407 

1.410 

1.412 

1.483 

1.637 

1.779 

1.834 

1.837 

2.029 

2.251 

2.341 

2.404 

2.894 

Gap 

0.258 

0.047 

0.208 

0.006 

0.244 

0.027 

0.066 

0.078 

0.201 

0.143 

0.129 

0.003 

0.002 

0.071 

0.154 

0.142 

0.055 

0.003 

0.192 

0.222 

0.090 

0.063 

0.490 

In Lap 

16 

18 

6 

10 

11 

4 

2 

15 

13 

15 

16 

13 

14 

16 

7 

6 

8 

16 

9 

17 

2 

5 

4 

17 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03.05.2024 13:02:25 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE /GER 

Race Director FIME Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Stewards  FMNR Max KUMPF /GER - FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
 FIM Europe EMN: 742/02

IDM Sachsenring /GER 
Northern Talent Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:25:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

03.05.2024 12:25 


